THE DATASHEET OF
MSP5.0A-E3/89A
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
MSP5.0A
Vishay General Semiconductor
Document Number: 88487
Revision: 16-Jun-09
For technical questions within your region, please contact one of the following:

H3B > 8 kV
IEC-61000-4-2 (2) Human body model (air discharge mode) (1) C = 150 pF, R = 150 Ω 4 > 15 kV
ORDERING INFORMATION (Example)
PREFERRED P/N UNIT WEIGHT (g) PREFERRED PACKAGE CODE BASE QUANTITY DELIVERY MODE
MSP5.0A-E3/89A 0.006 89A 4500 7" diameter plastic tape and reel
MSP5.0AHE3/89A (1) 0.006 89A 4500 7" diameter plastic tape and reel
MSP5.0A-M3/89A 0.006 89A 4500 7" diameter plastic tape and reel
MSP5.0AHM3/89A (1) 0.006 89A 4500 7" diameter plastic tape and reel
New Product
MSP5.0A
Vishay General Semiconductor
Document Number: 88487